

— THE —  
**DOG HOUSE**  
KENNINGTON

**KIDS MENU**

---

Beef burger, Cheddar cheese, fries & salad £6.5

Breaded chicken breast strips, fries, BBQ sauce £6

Cod fillet, chips & mushy peas † £6.5

Pork & apple sausages, buttered mash & roast onion gravy £6

Penne pasta with vegan meatballs (ve) £6.5

**DESSERTS**

---

Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla ice cream,  
strawberry coulis & flake £3

Chocolate posset & raspberries £3

Strawberry Eton mess £3

Jude's™ naturally sweetened vegetable  
& fruit iced lolly £2.5



SCAN ME  
for allergens guide or visit:  
<https://links.digitalpubs.co.uk/680393>



HAD A GREAT TIME?  
Tip with your Smartphone

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (†) may contain bones

See reverse for dietary requirements

THE DOG HOUSE  
293 Kennington Rd | Prince's | London SE11 6BY  
doghouse.pub | @doghouse.kennington | 02036 438982

## DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

Our Allergen Guide contains a list of all the dishes from our menu which are listed in rows on the left-hand side of each allergen table. All 14 declarable allergens are listed along the top of the page for your reference. If a dish contains one of these 14 ingredients, then you will find the allergen box is highlighted in colour. We ask customers with specific food allergens and other intolerances to use this guide to assist them with choosing dishes from our menu. Before you order your food, please ask for our allergen guide, our staff cannot offer specific advice or recommendations beyond our published allergen guide. Our fish dishes may contain bones. All dishes are subject to availability. Some dishes may contain alcohol, ask your server for more information. All prices include VAT. Should the VAT rate increase, menu pricing will be increased accordingly. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Whilst we take every care to preserve the integrity of our dishes to reduce cross contamination, we must advise that these ingredients are handled in a multi-use kitchen environment either by our suppliers or at our prep stations and we unfortunately cannot guarantee allergen-free dishes. We use the following for suitability of dietary requirements: (v) Items suitable for vegetarians (Ve) Items suitable for vegans (†) Items may contain bones or shell.